Saturday 07 December

0820
0830

0850

0910

0930

0950

1010

1030

1100

1120

1140

1200

1220

1235

1300

1400

1415

1435

1455

Scientific Session 1 - 1st Time Aortic Valve Interventions
Chairs: Adam El-Gamel & Ed Danson

Panel: Vinnie Bapat, Toby Rogers, Peter Hansen, Adrian Pick

Welcome

Case Presentation
Judy Al-Ahmad

TAVI or SAVR in hostile, small or large aortic anatomy
Vinnie Bapat - International Guest Presenter

Managing coronary obstruction in TAVI
Toby Rogers - International Guest Presenter

Alternate access TAVI
Sanjeevan Pasupati

TAVI for aortic regurgitation
Toby Rogers - International Guest Presenter

Aortic surgery & TAVI in the Illawarra
Ed Danson

MORNING REFRESHMENTS | Exhibition Area

Scientific Session 2 - 2nd Time Aortic Valve Replacement
Chairs: Astin Lee & Mohammad Azari

Panel: Emily Granger, Manu Mathur, Sanjeevan Pasupati, Ed Danson

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

My 2nd time aortic surgeries
George Matalanis

Planning TAV in SAV
Toby Rogers - International Guest Presenter

Patients prothesis mismatch in both TAVI/ SAVR how avoid future proof its
occurrence
Adam El-Gamel

Minimally Invasive AVR - Could that be the future for SAVR
Adrian Pick

TAVI explantation
Emily Granger

Planning TAV in TAV
Vinnie Bapat - International Guest Presenter

LUNCH | Exhibition Area

Scientific Session 3 - Aortic Interventions
Chairs: Manu Mathur & Aaron Yeung

Panel: Alistair Royse, Emily Granger, Malcolm Underwood, Arthur Stanton

Case Presentation
Michael Tierney

Size threshold for elective aneurysm repair
Adam El-Gamel

Aortic valve sparing surgical approaches
George Matalanis

Vascular interventions on the ascending aorta and arch
Andrew Bullen



Saturday 07 December

1515 3.5  External support (PEARS)

Conal Austin - International Guest Presenter
1535 3.6 Coronary complications with aortic interventions

Alistair Royse
1605 AFTERNOON REFRESHMENTS | Exhibition Area

Valve in Valve Workshop

1635-1730 Ed Danson, Adam El-Gamel, Vinnie Bapat, Toby Rogers
1800 SYMPOSIUM DINNER

Sunday 08 December

Scientific Session 4 - Aortic Dissection
Chairs: Adam El-Gamel & Pratap Shetty

Panel: Malcolm Underwood, Alistair Royse, Jorge Moragues, Toby Rogers

0930 4.1 Case Presentation —iatrogenic
Sukh Sangha
0945 4.2 Case Presentation — spontaneous
James Boyd
1000 4.3 Acute aortic Syndrome options
Manu Mahur
1020 4.4
1035 4.5  Should we have specialised centres for aortic emergencies?
Malcolm Underwood
1055 MORNING REFRESHMENTS | Exhibition Area
Scientific Session 5 - Hybrid Aortic Procedures
Chairs: Ed Danson & Astin Lee
Panel: Manu Mathur, Vinnie Bapat, Adrian Pick, Mohammad Azari
1130 4.1  Case Presentation — Hybrid case
1150 4.2  How to manage a patient with aortic stenosis with an aortopathy
Sanjeevan Pasupati
1210 4.3  Can PCl or TAVI reduce the risk of complex surgical procedure
Alistair Royse
1230 LUNCH & SYMPOSIUM CLOSE | Exhibition Area




