# Saturday 07 December

Scientific Session 1 - 1st Time Aortic Valve Interventions
Chairs: Adam El-Gamel & Ed Danson
Panel: Vinnie Bapat, Toby Rogers, Peter Hansen, Adrian Pick

0830	1.1	Case Presentation
		Judy Al-Ahmad
0850	1.2	TAVI or SAVR in hostile, small or large aortic anatomy Vinnie Bapat - International Guest Presenter
0910	1.3	Managing coronary obstruction in TAVI Toby Rogers - International Guest Presenter
0930	1.4	Alternate access TAVI <b>Sanjeevan Pasupati</b>
0950	1.5	TAVI for aortic regurgitation Toby Rogers - International Guest Presenter
1010 1.6 Aortic surgery & TAVI in the Illawarra Ed Danson		
1030		MORNING REFRESHMENTS   Exhibition Area
		Scientific Session 2 - 2nd Time Aortic Valve Replacement Chairs: Astin Lee & Mohammad Azari
	Pane	el: Emily Granger, Manu Mathur, Sanjeevan Pasupati, Ed Danson
1100	2.1	My 2nd time aortic surgeries George Matalanis
1120	2.2	Planning TAV in SAV Toby Rogers - International Guest Presenter
1140	2.3	Patients prothesis mismatch in both TAVI/ SAVR how avoid future proof its occurrence Adam El-Gamel
1200	2.4	Minimally Invasive AVR - Could that be the future for SAVR Adrian Pick
1220	2.5	TAVI explantation Emily Granger
1235	2.6	Planning TAV in TAV Vinnie Bapat - International Guest Presenter
1300		LUNCH   Exhibition Area
		Scientific Session 3 - Aortic Interventions Chairs: Manu Mathur & Aaron Yeung
Ра	nel: A	listair Royse, Emily Granger, Malcolm Underwood, Arthur Stanton
1400	3.1	Case Presentation

		Michael Lierney
1415	3.2	Size threshold for elective aneurysm repair Adam El-Gamel
1435	3.3	Aortic valve sparing surgical approaches George Matalanis
1455	3.4	Vascular interventions on the ascending aorta and arch Andrew Bullen

## Saturday 07 December

1515	3.5	External support (PEARS) Conal Austin - International Guest Presenter
1535	3.6	Coronary complications with aortic interventions Alistair Royse

1605 AFTERNOON REFRESHMENTS | Exhibition Area

#### Valve in Valve Workshop

1635 - 1730 Ed Danson, Adam El-Gamel, Vinnie Bapat, Toby Rogers
1800 SYMPOSIUM DINNER

## Sunday 08 December

### Scientific Session 4 - Aortic Dissection Chairs: Adam El-Gamel & Pratap Shetty Panel: Malcolm Underwood, Alistair Royse, Jorge Moragues, Toby Rogers

0930	4.1	Case Presentation – iatrogenic <b>Sukh Sangha</b>			
0945	4.2	Case Presentation – spontaneous James Boyd			
1000	4.3	Acute aortic Syndrome options Manu Mahur			
1020	4.4				
1035	4.5	Should we have specialised centres for aortic emergencies? Malcolm Underwood			
1055		MORNING REFRESHMENTS   Exhibition Area			
		Scientific Session 5 - Hybrid Aortic Procedures Chairs: Ed Danson & Astin Lee			
Panel: Manu Mathur, Vinnie Bapat, Adrian Pick, Mohammad Azari					
1130	4.1	Case Presentation – Hybrid case			

- 11504.2How to manage a patient with aortic stenosis with an aortopathy<br/>Sanjeevan Pasupati
- 1210 4.3 Can PCI or TAVI reduce the risk of complex surgical procedure Alistair Royse
- 1230 LUNCH & SYMPOSIUM CLOSE | Exhibition Area